BID TABULATION IFB #16-052 BRIAN COURT STREAM STABILIZATION - Phase 2

				KUESEL EXCAVATING		TWO ALPHA CONTRACTING,		LANDESIGN LLC		IDEAL LANDSCAPE		JTL LANDSCAPING, LLC	
. <u> </u>				CO,	INC.	LLC		EANDESIGN LEC		CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JIL LANDSCAFING, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LUMP	1	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,281.00	\$12,281.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Clearing (Channel Projects)	LUMP	1	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,299.00	\$50,299.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	Protection and Restoration of Site	LUMP	1	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,838.00	\$13,838.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
4	Removal of Improvements	LUMP	1	\$5,420.00	\$5,420.00	\$2,766.00	\$2,766.00	\$6,836.00	\$6,836.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Excavation Class "A"	CY	816	\$25.00	\$20,400.00	\$25.00	\$20,400.00	\$73.16	\$59,698.56	\$25.00	\$20,400.00	\$20.00	\$16,320.00
6	Excavation Class "C"	CY	144	\$120.00	\$17,280.00	\$80.00	\$11,520.00	\$120.04	\$17,285.76	\$75.00	\$10,800.00	\$45.00	\$6,480.00
7	Rock Toe - 18" Rock	CY	86	\$75.00	\$6,450.00	\$65.00	\$5,590.00	\$117.38	\$10,094.68	\$75.00	\$6,450.00	\$42.00	\$3,612.00
8	Rock Toe - 24" Rock	CY	104	\$75.00	\$7,800.00	\$65.00	\$6,760.00	\$86.70	\$9,016.80	\$75.00	\$7,800.00	\$42.00	\$4,368.00
9	Composite Revetment	SY	277	\$285.00	\$78,945.00	\$150.00	\$41,550.00	\$238.53	\$66,072.81	\$25.00	\$6,925.00	\$155.00	\$42,935.00
10	Rock Lined Slope with Livestakes	SY	60	\$215.00	\$12,900.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$131.58	\$7,894.80	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$72.00	\$4,320.00
11	Grade Control Rock	CY	106	\$75.00	\$7,950.00	\$80.00	\$8,480.00	\$101.41	\$10,749.46	\$75.00	\$7,950.00	\$50.00	\$5,300.00
12	Grade Control Boulders - 36"	Each	30	\$185.00	\$5,550.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$182.47	\$5,474.10	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
13	Grade Control Boulders - 24"	Each	24	\$175.00	\$4,200.00	\$185.00	\$4,440.00	\$182.46	\$4,379.04	\$125.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00
14	Sodding	SY	669	\$15.00	\$10,035.00	\$6.00	\$4,014.00	\$8.23	\$5,505.87	\$5.00	\$3,345.00	\$9.00	\$6,021.00
15	Concrete Cap of 8" Sanitary Sewer Line	LF	92	\$85.00	\$7,820.00	\$35.00	\$3,220.00	\$124.26	\$11,431.92	\$250.00	\$23,000.00	\$120.00	\$11,040.00
16	Toe Wall	Each	1	\$730.00	\$730.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,105.00	\$2,105.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
17	Erosion and Sediment Control	LUMP	1	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,459.00	\$1,459.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	Restoration Seeding & Top of Bank Planting	SY	104	\$180.00		\$68.00	\$7,072.00	\$107.13		\$20.00		\$233.80	\$24,315.20
			TOTAL:		\$255,200.00		\$194,412.00		\$305,563.32		\$239,850.00		\$180,011.20